Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Kopg ToBapa

622167000209

622167000309

622167000509

622167000809

Kopg

6702

6703

6705

6708

Forklift Beam

Product information

During forklift work, there is often a need to lift at one point, using both forks and the full capacity of the fork lift. Our fork lift beam provides a
simple solution as it can quickly be attached to the forks without the need for any mechanical locking. A stand to facilitate collection and

return of the beam (storage) can be made to order.

Design: Cut plate with welded support plates. Friction rubber underneath the plates prevents sliding during loading. Model 6702 incorporates
large openings for trucks with stabilizer legs. The beam comes complete with shackle and swivel safety hook.

Proof: Batch proof 2 x WLL

Marking: CE-marked

Safety factor: 4:1

WLL A mm
ton
2 92
3 72
5 72
8 92

B mm

220

165

165

200

mm

50

100

100

120

H mm

340

385

425

535

180

450

450

550

Bec
kg

12
16

60



Blueprint




	Forklift Beam
	Blueprint


