

Forklift Beam



Product information



During forklift work, there is often a need to lift at one point, using both forks and the full capacity of the fork lift. Our fork lift beam provides a simple solution as it can quickly be attached to the forks without the need for any mechanical locking. A stand to facilitate collection and return of the beam (storage) can be made to order.

Design: Cut plate with welded support plates. Friction rubber underneath the plates prevents sliding during loading. Model 6702 incorporates large openings for trucks with stabilizer legs. The beam comes complete with shackle and swivel safety hook.

Proof: Batch proof 2 x WLL

Marking: CE-marked

Safety factor: 4:1

Код товара	Код	WLL ton	A mm	B mm	G mm	H mm	L	Вес kg
622167000209	6702	2	92	220	50	340	180	7
622167000309	6703	3	72	165	100	385	450	12
622167000509	6705	5	72	165	100	425	450	16
622167000809	6708	8	92	200	120	535	550	60

Blueprint

